Kvinner 2005

Plassering Startnr Etternavn

1
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763 Stavrum
744 Sjaatil
733 Knutsen
758 Seid

745 Betten
756 Heyerdahl
735 Bratberg

731 Kyseth Grimsoeen

766 Theresa
757 Venger
740 Skomedal

759 Falch-Hennum

753 Ellingsen

755 Stroem-Nielsen

761 Roedland
742 Tjore

739 Sakshaug
737 Taraldsen
751 Stroenen
734 Nesheim
765 Fagernaes
762 Nordtvedt
827 Haugli
732 Eidslott
760 Narum
736 Olivier
767 Maja

754 Haukdal
764 Eriksen
746 Angela

741 Ulstein-Brokner

Fornavn

Stella

Ingrid

Olivia

Eliza

Ena Oline Wang
Mina

Mina

Thea Sofie
Myra

Ingrid Trippestad
Vilde

Synne
Mathilde

Tuva

Eva Hole

Alva Dagny Haaland

Natalia oerpen
Jennie

Cajsa Antonie Olaisen

Mina Bjoerkelund
Anna

Ingeborg

Sigrun

Marikken

Ida

Oda Kornelia
Ingebrigtsen
Hannah
Ingeborg van Nes
Kristoffersen
Ebba

Group Sluttid

K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005
K_2005

00:04:16
00:05:04
00:05:16
00:05:19
00:05:25
00:05:38
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:53
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:14
00:06:17
00:06:21
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:35
00:06:46
00:06:48
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:36
00:07:44

Tid etter

00:00:48
00:01:00
00:01:04
00:01:10
00:01:22
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:38
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:51
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:01:59
00:02:02
00:02:06
00:02:10
00:02:11
00:02:14
00:02:14
00:02:19
00:02:30
00:02:32
00:02:40
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:50
00:02:53
00:03:21
00:03:28



